Anlagenname

Hohenstein
Radeberg

Leipzig

Bad Frankenhausen
Friedland

Ditzingen

Mumsdorf

Lucka

Lauta

Ridnitz

Duisburg

Bonn

Heringen

Kénigs Wusterhausen

Netzverluste
in MWh
2.409
980
1.163
845
2.862
711
2.945
1.387
929
567
823
995
560
1.900

PEF

0,34
0,28
0,30
1,30
0,17
1,30
0,30
0,30
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,30
0,40

Anteil EE

49%
0%
100%
0%
97%
0%
41%
40%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
95%
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